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Naming UOpportunities
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Chapter Room/Living Room
Audio/Visual Entertainment Center
Living/Study

Living, Officers

Living

Double Room

Double Room

Double Room

Double Room
Meeting Room

Study, Officers

Study

Single Room

Single Room, Officers
Single Room

Single Room

Single Room

Single Room

Single Room

Single Room

Single Room

Single Room

Single Room, Officers
Single Room, Officers
Single Room, Officers
Single Room, Officers
Single Room, Officers
Single Room, Officers
Single Room, Officers
Kitchen, Officers
Kitchen

Office
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SQFT

1850
NA
358
294
245
245
245
245
245
194
205
102
178
167
164
163
161
160
160
159
144
133
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
201
106
105

Folding Chairs for Meetings, 120 units @ $250 each

FLOOR

1st
1st
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st

* Please contact Spencer Montgomery at spencer.montgomery@sigmanu.org

if you have interest in naming the Chapter Room

DONATION

TBD*

$ 30,000
$ 25,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
@ $250



