

## LAMBDA EPSILON - SIGMA NU Naming Opportunities

RO	ОМ	SQFT I	LOOR I	DONATION
	Chapter Room/Living Room	1850	1st	TBD*
	Audio/Visual Entertainment Center	NA	1st	\$ 30,000
	Living/Study	358	4th	\$ 25,000
	Living, Officers	294	2nd	\$ 20,000
	Living	245	3rd	\$ 20,000
	Double Room	245	4th	\$ 15,000
	Double Room	245	4th	\$ 15,000
	Double Room	245	4th	\$ 15,000
	Double Room	245	4th	\$ 15,000
	Meeting Room	194	1st	\$ 10,000
	Study, Officers	205	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Study	102	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	178	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	167	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	164	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	163	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	161	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	160	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	160	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	159	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	144	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room	133	3rd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Single Room, Officers	130	2nd	\$ 10,000
	Kitchen, Officers	201	2nd	\$ 5,000
	Kitchen	106	1st	\$ 5,000
	Office	105	1st	\$ 5,000
	Folding Chairs for Meetings, 120 units @ \$	250 each		@ \$250

\* Please contact Spencer Montgomery at spencer.montgomery@sigmanu.org if you have interest in naming the Chapter Room